NORWELD
Weld spatter resistant tubing
� 5/15
en 9.12.090.01
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2002 - 9044b) © 2015 Norgren Ltd.
Technical features
Medium:

(mm)
Inner Ø
(mm)
Operating pressure
at 23°C maximum *
(bar)
Burst pressure
at 23°C
(bar)
Min. bend
radius
(mm)
Model
Tube colour
black                    blue
6 ± 0,15 1,5 ± 0,15 3 25 75 7 NORWELD0706050 NORWELD0506050
8 ± 0,15 2 ± 0,15 4 25 75 10 NORWELD0708050 NORWELD0508050
10 ± 0,15 2 ± 0,15 6 15 50 15 NORWELD0710050 NORWELD0510050
12 ± 0,15 2 ± 0,15 8 12 40 20 NORWELD0712050 NORWELD0512050
14 ± 0,15 2 ± 0,15 10 12 40 30 NORWELD0714050 NORWELD0514050
* Multily by factors in table below for use at higher temperatures.
Operating pressure/
temperature conversion factors
Working temperature Factor